ZOETIS INC.

ZOETIS INC.

ISIN:  US98978V1035

Overview

2024/07/17 22:00:02

Price
182.05 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.47% (-0.86)

uS98978V1035
ZTS

NYSE

usb

Other

Stock

75,931 EUR
S&P 500

171.51 USD (100)
183.20 USD (200)
182.00 USD
184.84 USD
180.56 USD
182.91 USD
182.260747 USD
2,190,800
399,326,203.90
30,275

WKN: 98978V103
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 g
2024/07/09 =
2024/07/05 ]
2024/06/24 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US98978V1035&ID_NOTATION=75956310
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US98978V1035&ID_NOTATION=75956310
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9f9ff1fa56358be45c5daf2689db22568f4092c24fbe71766a34e89d0c3e5b5d&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5f031ec57f6725ea8&time=1721384464&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=805bd1f37deeee109b05a4f9c9bf2fd6835ef6f525096c54567af2570c55c252&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=45c92c86426f4fb22&time=1721384464&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=30a067366ba55d01084a24da39f7b27175a08e56d731bce8489aab1830820d61&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=29183bba5cd5d6e6e&time=1721384464&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2bf870a96766e53e93ce18a74e2cbf6067b6501af7e06c720d188404bc6972cf&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=c110376a219092b3b&time=1721384464&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f790cc41aa0f8abc8474890e65ab197ef8e069abc9d60aea5ca2eb52094eb843&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2c2b8fbf00cdc912e&time=1721384464&tool=RSC

ZOETIS INC.

Details

2024/07/17 22:00:02

Price
182.05 USD

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-0.47% (-0.86)

ISIN US98978V1035
Symbol ZTS
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 75,931 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 171.51 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 183.20 USD (200)
Open 182.00 USD
High 184.84 USD
Low 180.56 USD
Close (prev. day) 182.91 USD
VWAP 182.260747 USD
Volume (pcs) 2,190,800
Trading volume 399,326,203.90
Number of trades 30,275
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -4.64% +6.63% -8.83%
Perf (abs.) -8.85 +11.32  -17.63
Beta 1.03 1.05 0.96
Volatility 28.70 26.98 27.96

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ZOETIS INC.

Exchange [F] Date  Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
0717

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/  11:00
07/18

Tradegate 2024/ 10:15
07/18

Stuttgart 2024/  11:06
07/18

NYSE 2024/  22:00

Price

165.74 EUR

166.78 EUR

167.10 EUR

166.36 EUR

182.05 USD

Trading
volume (mio.)

SOGESE

179.94 USD (2,001,991)
174.59 USD (2,267,494)
171.18 USD (3,152,813)
178.32 USD (2,418,256)

200.53 USD (2024/02/29)

144.80 USD (2024/04/22)

201.92 USD (2023/12/14)

144.80 USD (2024/04/22)

Number of
trades

2

30,275
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=75956310
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=272915666
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=271940595
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=76538629
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=76510140

ZOETIS INC.

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07/17

2024/
07/18

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/18

2024/
07/18

2024/
07/05

2024/
07/17

2024/
07/18

2024/
07/18

08:07

18:03

08:00

08:05

18:54

17:44

09:10

08:07

166.72 EUR

179.28 USD

165.76 EUR

165.68 EUR

162.52 EUR

164.80 EUR

167.32 EUR

165.88 EUR

0.00

0.15

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=76465318
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805525
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351424332
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=76570479
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440208824
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440208824
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906559
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906559
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281129157
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=76454537

ZOETIS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

zoetis

Contact Details
ZOETIS INC.

10 Sylvan Way - 07054 Parsippany
Telefon: +1-973-822-7000

Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Michael
McCallister
Willie Reed
Antoinette
Leatherberry
Frank D'Amelio
Gavin Hattersley
Gregory Norden
Louise Parent
Paul Bisaro
Robert Scully
Sanjay Khosla
Vanessa
Broadhurst
Kristin Peck
Ester Banque
Heidi Chen
Jamie Brannan
Jeanette Ferran
Astorga

Nick Ashton
Rimma Driscoll
Robert J. Polzer
Roxanne Lagano

Wafaa Mamilli

Wetteny Joseph

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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